
Solid Wood Table Tops are suitable for
INDOOR

See swatches of all finishes at:
Solid Wood Finishes 

Ash
Beech

Multi Species
Red Oak

Maple
Walnut

White Oak

*Custom Shapes and Finishes Available 

perfecttables.net          info@perfecttables.net 

Premium Indoor & Outdoor Restaurant Tables
Made in the USA

Product Details - Solid Wood Table Tops

Each Solid Wood table is built to order.  Six different wood types / species are available.  The tables
receive multiple coats of stain and an application of a polyurethane protective coating is applied for
durability over the entire table.  These tables are extremely durable.

Quick Facts: 
Six Wood Types / Species Available
Plank, Butcher Block and Wide Stave Butcher Block Options
Low Maintenance - due to the Polyurethane Finish these can be Cleaned with
Dawn or any Mild Soap and Water

 Standard Lead Time  -  4  Weeks, Expedited Lead Time Available 

Approximate Cost Per Sq Ft
Wood Type / Species 

Ash
Beech 
Red Oak
Maple 
White Oak
Walnut 
Multi Species 

1 ¼” Plank
$33.00 
$33.00
$35.00 
$37.00 
$49.00 
$59.00 

1 ¾” Plank
$36.00 
$37.00
$42.00 
$42.00 
$65.00 
$70.00 

1 ½” Butcher Block 
$32.00 
$37.00
$32.00 
$39.00 
$45.00 
$55.00 

1 ¾” Butcher Block 
$33.00 
$40.00
$33.00 
$42.00 
$49.00 
$61.00 

https://perfecttables.net/solid-wood-overview
https://perfecttables.net/solid-wood-overview


perfecttables.net          info@perfecttables.net 

Premium Indoor & Outdoor Restaurant Tables
Made in the USA

Product Details - Solid Wood Table Tops

Checklist for Quote
Table Type - Plank (1 1⁄4” or 1 3⁄4”) or Butcher Block (1 1⁄2” or 1 3⁄4”)
Thin or Standard Table Thickness - 1 1⁄8 " or 1"
Solid Wood Stain Finish Selection
Edge Style: Full Bullnose, Half Bullnose, Square, Eased Square, 1⁄4 Bevel,
Double Bevel, Reverse
Knife
Corner Style: Round Corner 1" Radius, Round Corner 2" Radius, or Square
Corner
Quantity
Shape / Size:

Square - 24", 30" 42" or 48"
Rectangle - 24"x30", 30"x48", 30"x60", 30"x72", 30"x 96" 36"x 60", 36"x72"
or 36"x96"
Round - 24", 30" 42" or 48"

Freight Destination Zip Code (Liftgate or delivery appointment needed)

Email Quote Request and/or any questions to HRichardson@perfecttables.net


