

Product Details - Solid Wood Table Tops

Each Solid Wood table is built to order. Six different wood types / species are available. The tables receive multiple coats of stain and an application of a polyurethane protective coating is applied for durability over the entire table. These tables are extremely durable.

Quick Facts:

Six Wood Types / Species Available

Plank, Butcher Block and Wide Stave Butcher Block Options

Low Maintenance - due to the Polyurethane Finish these can be Cleaned with

Dawn or any Mild Soap and Water

Standard Lead Time - 4 Weeks, Expedited Lead Time Available



**Solid Wood Table Tops are suitable for
INDOOR**

See swatches of all finishes at:

Solid Wood Finishes

Ash
Beech
Multi Species
Red Oak
Maple
Walnut
White Oak

*Custom Shapes and Finishes Available

Approximate Cost Per Sq Ft

Wood Type / Species

	1 1/4" Plank	1 3/4" Plank	1 1/2" Butcher Block	1 3/4" Butcher Block
Ash	\$33.00	\$36.00	\$32.00	\$33.00
Beech	\$33.00	\$37.00	\$37.00	\$40.00
Red Oak	\$35.00	\$42.00	\$32.00	\$33.00
Maple	\$37.00	\$42.00	\$39.00	\$42.00
White Oak	\$49.00	\$65.00	\$45.00	\$49.00
Walnut	\$59.00	\$70.00	\$55.00	\$61.00
Multi Species				

Product Details - Solid Wood Table Tops

Checklist for Quote

- Table Type - Plank (1 1/4" or 1 3/4") or Butcher Block (1 1/2" or 1 3/4")
- Thin or Standard Table Thickness - 1 1/8" or 1"
- Solid Wood Stain Finish Selection
- Edge Style: Full Bullnose, Half Bullnose, Square, Eased Square, 1/4 Bevel, Double Bevel, Reverse
- Knife
- Corner Style: Round Corner 1" Radius, Round Corner 2" Radius, or Square Corner
- Quantity
- Shape / Size:
 - Square - 24", 30" 42" or 48"
 - Rectangle - 24"x30", 30"x48", 30"x60", 30"x72", 30"x 96" 36"x 60", 36"x72" or 36"x96"
 - Round - 24", 30" 42" or 48"
- Freight Destination Zip Code (Liftgate or delivery appointment needed)

Email Quote Request and/or any questions to HRichardson@perfecttables.net